11		N	O	F	FI	C	IA	L	C	O	P	Y
----	--	---	---	---	----	---	----	---	---	---	---	---

I I Salva		
- • 1 (BB) (BB) (BB)	Hell Coles Wermen and	I BEILL BEILL
1 10 8 110 110 11 112 1	### ### ### ### #### ####	.
jania kan kan	AND	(881) 88188 JIII (881
1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	*212831aaa7	ern geler III leri
	*2120310003s	asm ssies ill iffil

JCC FINANCING STATEMENT AME	NDMENT		Doc# 2120310003	Fee ≇93.00
OLLOW INSTRUCTIONS A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)		1	RHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FE	E: \$1.00
Name: Wolters Kluwer Lien Solutions Phone: 800-33	31-3282 Fax: 818-662-4141		KAREN A. YARBROUGH /	
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) uccfilingreturn@wolterskluwer.com			DATE: 07/22/2021 10:07	OH DC
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	49522 - Byline Bank -			MI PG: I OF
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	81442367	[
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL			
	FIXTURE			
File v.ii: Cook, IL	1.	<u></u>	VE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	
a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 636313022 12/28/2016 CC J', Cook		(or recorded) in	S STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [fithe REAL ESTATE RECORDS and provide Debt dent Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debt	
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Fin Inc. in Statement Statement	identified above is terminated with r	espect to the security in	nterest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this To	ermination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also	n item 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> address of Ass	ignee in item 7c <u>and</u> na	ame of Assignor in item 9	
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statemer continued for the additional period provided by applicable l		e security interest(s) of	Secured Party authorizing this Continuation S	Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	0_			
Check one of these two boxes:	AND Check or a these three boxes	dress: Complete		Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Info	item 6a or pb; <u>and</u> item 7a rmation Change - provide unly <u>o</u> u <u>e</u> r		7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in	item 69 or 60
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Triforo, Susan K	0			
R 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	∵aM'_	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment of	r Party Information Change - provide only on	р лате (7a //b) (use exact	, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of th	ne Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME		()		
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			×//,	
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			5	
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)			O/sc.	SUFFIX
: MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	 .	STATE POSTAL COUE	COUNTRY
		7		
COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four Indicate collateral:	r boxes: ADD collateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
moreate collateral.			<u>«</u>	Y
			-	
			P	<u> </u>
			S	V-11
				17
NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here	ZING THIS AMENDMENT: Prov		or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assign	ent)
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Byline Bank			SA	<u> </u>
Byllie Bank 9b. Individual's Surname	FIRST PERSONAL	NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	NUFFIX
		- 		+=:
OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: T	riforo Susan K	 -		

10302

81442367

UNOFFICIAL COPY

)C OL	LOW INSTRUCTIONS				
	VITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 6313022 12/28/2016 CC IL Cook				
	NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form	,			
[12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
	Byline Bank				
oR)	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	126, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S	SUFFIX			
	(252525 14.15			SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
9	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record required to the Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full reamer, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any processing the Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full reamer, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any processing the Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full reamer, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any processing the Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full reamer, do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any processing the Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full reamer).				n 13); Provide on
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Triforo, Susan K				
R	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSON	NAL NAME		ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
CL	ro, Susan K - , , ured Party Name and Address: ne Bank - 180 North LaSalle Street , Chicago, IL 60601				
ecı /lir	ured Party Name and Address: ne Bank - 180 North LaSalle Street , Chicago, IL 60601	Population of			
ecı	this FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of	f real estate:	IN BLOCK 4 IN EV	/ANIOTO

10302

File with: Cook, IL

Byline Bank

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 81442367-IL-31 49522 - Byline Bank - Commer

2120310003 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Triforo, Susan K

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

(FOR STREET AND ALLEY PURPOSES) IN COOK COUNTY ILLINOIS.

1419 CENTRAL STREET UNIT 2E EVANS (ON, IL 60201

Parcel ID:

10-12-205-003-0000 10-12-205-002-0000

County Clart's Office COOK COUNTY CLERK OFFICE **RECORDING DIVISION** 118 N. CLARK ST. ROOM 120 CHICAGO, IL 60602-1387